You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA Details PDF
TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA
Manufacturer Part Number: TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.3A 110 MOHM
Datasheets: TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.3A 110 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 12000 pcs Stock
Series TFM-ALMA
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.039" (1.00mm)
Type Thin Film
Current Rating 2.3A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case 0806 (2016 Metric)
Inductance 1.5µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Metal
Current - Saturation 2.8A
DC Resistance (DCR) 110 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 1MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TFM201610ALM-R47MTAA
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 470NH 4.5A 34
MOHM
TFM201610ALM-2R2MTAA
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 146
MOHM
TFM201610G-1R0MTAA
TDK
TFM201610G-1R0MTAA TDK
TFM201610ALM-1R0MTAA
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 3.1A 56 MOHM
TFM201610ALMAR47MTAA
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 470NH 3.9A 39
MOHM SMD
TFM201610ALMA1R0MTAA
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 3.1A 60 MOHM
SMD
TFM201610G-
1R0MTAA/TFM201610GHM-1R0MTAA
TDK Corporation
TFM201610G-
1R0MTAA/TFM201610GHM-
1R0MTAA TDK
TFM201610G-1R0M-T05
TDK Corporation
TFM201610G-1R0M-T05 TDK
GNM2145C1H330KD01D KA317MRTM TFM-107-02-L-D-K-TR TFM201608ALM-1R0MTCA TFM201608GHM-R47MTAA
TFM201610A-1R0M-T00 TFM201610A-1R5M-T00 TFM201610A-2R2M-T00 TFM201610A-2R2M-T10 TFM201610A-R40M-T00
TFM201610A-R47M-T00 TFM201610AHB-1R0M TFM201610ALM-1R0MTAA TFM201610ALM-2R2MTAA TFM201610ALM-R47MTAA
TFM201610G-1R0M-T05 TFM201610G-1R0MTAA TFM201610G-2R2M-T05 TFM201610G-2R2M-TAA TFM201610G-R24M-T05
TFM201610G-R47M-T05 TFM201610GHM-1R0MTAA TFM201610GHM-1R5MTAA TFM201610GHM-2R2MT01 TFM201610GHM-2R2MTAA
TFM201610GHM-R47MTAA TFM201610GHM-R68MTAA TFM201612ALM-R47MTAA TFM252008ALM-1R0M TFM252008GHM-1R0MTAA
TFM252010A-1R0M-T00 TFM252010A-2R2M-T00 TFM252010A-R47M-T00 TFM252010ALM-1R0MTAA TFM252010G-1R0MTAA
TFM252010G-2R2M TFM252010G-2R2M-T01 TFM252010G-R47M TFM252010G-R47MTAA TFM252010GHM-1R0MTAA
TFM252010GHM-1R0MTAA TFM252010GHM-1R5MTAA TFM252010GHM-2R2M-T01 TFM252010GHM-2R2MTAA TFM252010GHM-2R2MTAA
TFM252010GHM-R47MTAA TFM252010GHM-R47MTAA TFM252010MA-2R2M TFML-140-02-S-D-A VESD05A5A-HSF-GS08